
OAKLAND STREET GUIDE 31

A«iu. Vista 2400
Lyon ET 2500
NeTjl
Brookdile ar 2600
Allendale ar
Dale pl
Penniman aT 3000
Anedo ar 3100
Liese ar 3200
Marion ar 3200
Snter 3300
Porter 3400
QoiEleT 34 Ml
Reddlne _ 3500
Hopkins 3600
Masterson ."iSnO
Kansas 3700
California 3850
39TH

—

Fm Telecranh av w to innc
nf Adeline and San Pablo aTs
39TH EAST

—

(Changed to Colotnt)

Fm E 8th n to Foothill
blid fm Mere n to SanU Kita
fm Snter n to Redding and
fm Hnpkins n to Redwood rd
40TH

—

Fm 4000 Piedmont ar w
to Adeline
Piedmont aT 152
Howe 200
reiTito aT 251
Broadway 302
Manila aT 352
Opdl 37R
Sbafter aT 402
Webster 425
Knhy 450
riarke ^ 475
Telecraph aT 502
Grpve 652
West 800
r.nsk 842
Market 902
Linden 952
40TH AV

—

Fm WattUns n to Santa
Rifi
41ST

—

Fm Piedmont av e to GVn
ST and fm Piedmont ay w to
San Pablo aT. EmeryTille
Piedmont aT 152
Howe 170
Mintiromery 202
Oilbert 252
Terraee 27B
Broadway 302
Emerald 326
Manila aT
Onal 37B
Rhafter aT 402
Webster 452
Telecraph aT 502
OroTe 652
West 802
T.rak 852
Market „ W>2
r,inden 952
Adeline 1002
S=n Pablo aT
41ST AV

—

Fm E 10th n to Santa Rita
42D

—

Fm Broadway w to Adeline

42D AV

—

Fm Alameda ar n to Santa
Pita ar
43D

—

Fm Sbafter aT w to San
Pablo ar
Sbafter aT 426
Webster 450
Tele^rraph aT 501
OroTe 632
Wert 802
Market 002
T.inden 952
Adeline 1001
S>" I'ablo aT 1052
44TH

—

Fm fi'^after ar w to Adeline

44TH AV

—

Fm E 10th n to E leth
45TH

—

Fm Broadway w to Horton
Fmerrrille
Manila ar 350
Tjiwtnn aT 401
Sbafter aT 426
Webster 450
Te'eTranb aT 501
Sbnttnek ar 502
CroTe 6"**

We«t «""
Market
T.in^en
Adeline

005

1005
S«n Pablo ar 110"
Firerr 1152
W-'t. 1202
4STH AV

—

Fm ricment n to Conrtland

ieTH

—

Fm Telccraph ar w to Ade-
line
Sbattnck ar 502
HroTe 652
West an**
Market 902
T'-'en 952
4eTH AV—
Fm .Ten«en n to Melrose ar

47TH

—

Fm Teleirrsnb IT w to
Wntta FmerTTiUe
Telepranb nT T.OO

Sbaftnek ar 510
Omro .... 650
West 80»
Market 902

Adeline 1002
San Pablo ar
Emery
Watts
47TH AV

—

Fm S P Track n to ConBresa

48TH

—

Fm Manila aT to Shattack
ar and Adeline to San Pablo ar
Emeryrille
I-awton aT 402
Sbafter ar 428
Webster 452
Clarke 476
Telecraoh ar 502
Shaltuck ar 602
Temesca' ck 1002
48TH AV

—

Km E 10th to Vicksbuns et
49TH

—

Fm Broadway w to Shat-
tnek av
Broadway 302
Desmond 326
Coronado ar 347
Manila av 352
Lawton ar 402
Sbafter ar :.. 426
Webster 452
Clarke 476
Teleirranb ar 502
49TH AV

—

Fm S P track n to Bond
BOTH

—

Fm Manila av w to Sbafter
av and fm Webster to Clarke
and fm Telegraph ar w to
S'nfiuck av
50TH AV

—

Fm Jensen n to VicksbuTE
Clement
S P R R
Carfield
F TenthW P R R
E Twelfth
E Fourteenth
Bond
Fnotbill blvd
Tenacio

Vieksbnrg aT
Birdsall ar
51 ST

—

Fm 5101 Broadway w to
West
Broadway 302
Desmond 326
Coronado aT
Manila aT 362
I.swton av 402
Sh.fter av 426
Miles av 476
Clarke 476
Te'etrraph aT 502
Sbattnck aT 602
Dover 702
Crove
West
51 ST AV

—

Fm Garfield n to Vicksbore

E TenthW P R R
F Twelfth
E Fourteenth 1400
Bond
Wentwnrth av 1800
Foothill bird 1900
Ti-nacio 2100
Melrose av 2100
ri^Vsbnre ar 2170
52D

—

Fm Tel ar w to Linden
Teleirraph ar 502
Sbattnck aT 602
Dover 702
Grove 752
West 802
Genoa 852
Market 902
T.nden 952
52D AV

—

fm Garfield to Bond
53D

—

Fm bet Teleitrapli ar and
Sbattnck ar w to VaUejo
Sbattnck ar 602
Dover „„ 702
Grove 802
Genoa 852
Market »"1
Adeline "51
r^well 952
c.askill 1052
<!»n P"blo av 1100
53D AV

—

Fm Garfield n to E 14th
S4TH

—

Fm bet Telegraph av and
S'-attnrk aT Tc to San Pab'o av
t'attnck aT 602
Dover 702
Grove 802
Genoa 852
M-rVet 902
Adeline 924
T/iwell 952
0-=Vi11 1052
S4TH AV

—

Fm Garfield n to FoothPl
Mx-ft

5BTH—
Fm Vicente w to Beandry

FmerTville
Vicente 452
Teleffranb aT 505
Sbattnck aT 602

?S?I .::::::::::::::-::::::::::. VI>1
Genoa 852
M'rket ^ 822
Adeline 992
l/iwel) 952

Gaskill 1052
San Pablo ar II02
Marshall 1152
Fremont 1202
Va'leio 1252
BSTH AV

—

Km E 14th n to n of
Camden
E Fourteenth 1400
E Fifteenth 1500
E Sixteenth 1000
Wadean PI 1650
E Seventeenth 1700
Fairfax ar 1801
Vesta 1802
Wentworth ar 1900
Edeerly 1900
Holway
Harmon ar 20U0
Princeton
Cole
Harvey 2100
Bond 2300
S P Elec By 2300
Hilton
Tiask
Foothill bird 2400
Ruth av 2500
Laverne ar 2500
Brtmkdale ar „„ 2500
El Oamille iT 2500
Walnut ar 2600
Trumbnll ar 2650
Fleming av 2700
Yuba av 2800
Roberts 2900
Normandie 3000
Keys 3100
Hopkins
BSTH

—

Fm 5401 Clatcniont ay to
San Pablo aT
Claremont 401
Aya'a 452
Vicente 452
Telegraph aT 502
Sbattnck aT 602
Dover 702
Grove 802
Genoa 852
Market 902
Adeline 910
Lowell 952
Gsskill 1052
56TH AV

—

Fm E 14th n to E 16th
57TH

—

Fm Sbattnck av w to San
Pablo av
Sbattnck aT 602
Maccall 666
Grove 802
Genoa 852
Adeline 902
I^owell 952
I,os Angeles 1002
Gaskill 1052
57TH AV

—

Fm E 14th n to Foothill
blvd
B Fonrteenth 1400
E Fifteenth 1500
E Sixteenth 1600
Orion
E Seventeenth 1700
Xoble
Vesta 1800
EdEcrly 1900
Holway
Harmon av 2000
Harvey ar 2100
Elizabeth 2150
Hilton 2200
BoFul 2300
S P Elec Syg
Trask 2400
Foothill blvd 2450
BSTH

—

N 9 Idora Park, fm Canning
to Adeline
Canning
Vicente
Telecrraph aT 551
Racine 552
Sbattnck aT
Maccall 666
Dover 702
Grove 802
Genoa 852
BSTH AV

—

Fm Terij n to E 14lh
59TH

—

Fm Howell w to S F BaT
Howell 402
Canning 452
Te'egraph ar 551
Racine _ B62
Buslirod Park
Sbattnck aT 802
Wliitney 626
Maccall „ 666
Dover 701
Grove 802
Genoa 852
Adeline 862
Occidental 902
S P Co Elec
I^well 952
Sants Fe Ry
Stanford ar 1000
Los Angeles ^^„,
Idaho 1026
Heraoir . .„ „ 1076
San Pablo »T 1101
Mamhall 1 1 51
Fremont 1 202
Vallein • 1252
nesndiT 1302
TIOTle 1852
Hollls 1402
Onm 1452
Pa^adean aT 1501
Landregan ay 1551
Orerland »t 1601

BOTH

—

Km 11000 CUremont ar w to
Kacine and fm Sbattnck av w
to San Pablo av
Claremont av 251
ilil egass '2o'J

Colby 855
Howell 402
Canning 452
Telectaph ar 651
Kacine 652
Shaltuck ar 602
Whitney 625
MaccaU ;... 665
Dover „ 702
Grove 802
Genoa 851
Stanford 900
Adeline 852
CaUis
Occidental 925
Ix>well 950
Idaho 1026
Horzog 1070
eOTH AV

—

t*™ W P Ry track n to E
14th and fm Avenal aT n to
Trenor
618T

—

l-'nl Hillegass aT w to Green
Colby 352
Canning 451
Telegraph ar 475
Racine 601
Sbattnck ar 601
Dover 701
GTOTe 801
Calais 901
Lowell 1001
Baker 1001
Idaho _ 1050
Heraog 1076
San Pablo ar 1101
Marshall 1152
Fremont 1202
Valleio 1251
Beaudty 1302
Doyle av 1351
Hollis 1401
Green 1451
61ST ST. PL

—

Fm e of Lowell w to Baker
and nist at
81 ST AV

—

Fm W P R B n to Noble
and fm Avenal aT n to Monad-

W P By
Tevis
Eastlawn 1200
E Fourteenth 1400
Orion 1600
Noble 1700
.\venal av 2400
Fortnne way 2500
S P Elec Ry 2600
Footbi'l blvd 27'1fl

Sccni- way 2800
Brann
Camden
Trenor
620 (Oakland and Emery-

Tille)

—

Era 0200 Claremont av to
Overland av
College av _ 101
Claremont aT 102
Hlllezass 202
Colby 352
Canning 451
Telegraph ay ..™ 475
Racine 601
Sbattnck 601
Dorer 701
Tx>well _ 951
Baker 1001
Henog IvI?
San Pablo «T 1101
Msrahall 11^2
Fremont 1202
Valleio 1251
Beandry 1302
Dovle ar 1351
Ho'lis 1401
Green _ 1451
Peladeau ar 1501
landregan av 1551
Overlar.d 1800
62D AV — „ , ^Fm W P Ry n to Outlook

E Fourteenth 1400
Orion 1600
Noble 1700
Bromley 1900
Harmon ar 2000
Hares 2100
Mills 2300
Avenal av _.«.^
Fortnne Way 2500
s p Flee Ry 2625
Foothill blTd 27011
Brann - 8»0"
Camden 8100
Trenor 8200
Monadnock way 8250
Manritnnla aT SSOO
Me-ab« av 8400
Maiestic av 8400
Ou'looV ar 3500
630 (Oakland and Emery-

ville)

—

Fm 0300 College ar w to
Overland av
Colcle av 101
Hlllegaas 252
Colby _. S51
Dana 400
TeleTvaph ay 50o
BaHnr 550
Sbattnck aT 600
Dover 700
I/iwell 950
Baker 1000
Idaho 1028
Herzol — 1076

San Pablo ay 1102
Marsliall 1151
Valleio 1252
Doyle av 1352
•f^n 1452
ijiiidregan aT 1552
630 AV

—

Km Eastlawn n to E 14th.
fm Avenal ar to n of Foot-
hill blvd and fm Camden n to
Trenor
I^stlawn 1200
E Fourteenth 1400
.\venal av 24U0
Fortune way 2500
S P E'ec 260064TH— (Oakland and Emery-

Tille)

—

^ Fm San Pablo ay w to
Overland ar
San Pablo ar 1101
M'fshaU 1151
J""'") 12B1
Po'le " 1852
?";«> 1451
Landregan aT 155264TH AV

—

Km Line of E 12th n to
Outlook av
E Fourteenth 1400
'3"°" 1600
^ohle 1700
Bromley igoo
Harmon ar 2000
y\on
Hws 2100
Mills 2S00
Avenal av 2400
Atthnr _ 2800Hamman ar
Beck 2700
Foothia bird 2800
Brann 3000
9""<'en 8100
Evergreen Cemetery 8200
T/enor 3300
Monatlnock way
Mesaea av
Majestic av
Outlook av .3500e4TH AV PL—
Fm Trenor e to Outlook

eSTH

—

Fm Dana w to Telegraph ar
and fm Wheeler w to Dover. 1
n of Alcatrax ar and fm Idaho
w to S F Bay
Dana 450
Telegraph ar 600
Wheeler QOO
Sbattnck aT 700
Whitney 720
Tremont _ 740
eSTH AV

—

Fm E I4th n to Beck
E Fourteenth 1400
Flora 2002
Avenal av 2400
Arthur 2600
S P Elec 2700
Beck 2700
BOTH

—

F'm Dana w to Shattuck aT
and fm Mabel. Berkeley, to 8
F Bay
Dana „ 450
Telegraph aT BOO
Deakin B21
Raymond 600
Sbottuck ar 600
Mabel. Berkeley 1000
Helen ct 1002
Frieda lane 1052
San Pablo ay 1102
Valleio 1201
Green „ 1481
Bay _ 1800
eOTH AV

—

Fm S P traeka n to Beck
E Fourteenth 1400
Flora 1600
Avenal av 1900
Arthur 2200
e7TH (Oakland and Emery-

Tille)

—

Fm Mabel. Berkeley w to
S F Bay
Mabel. Berkeley line 1002
.San Pablo ar 1101
Valleio 1201
Green 1451
Bay 1600
OTTH AV

—

Fm E 14th n to Biann
E Fourteenth 1400
Flora 1600
Arenal 1900
Arthur _. 2200
Walk 2400
s p Elec Sys 2600
Beck 280U
Foothill bird 2800
Brann 8100
eSTH AV

—

Fm B 14th n to Foothill
blvd
E Fonrteenth 1400
Flora 1700
Avenal ar 2400
Arthnr 2500
Walk
S P Elec 2800
Harrlman ar
Foothill bird 2800
69TH AV

—

Fm Stanton n to Arthnr and
fm Foot bill bird n to Outlook
av •!« same as 7Bth aT
E Fourteenth 1400

^eft 2000
r^ockwood 2100
Arthur 2200
Garfield ar 2810
Foothill bird 2900


